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Patron: Relda McKay President of the Ground Jury: Blue Clark
Show Director: Anna Clearwater Show Secretary: Rebecca Drummond
Announcers: Relda McKay, Mike Smith Stewards: Sharon Wilson, Bernie Hewitson, Clare White

Technical Delegate: Mark Whelan
Ring 1 Show Jumping
Convenor: SuzanneBlack,SiobhanHazlett Course Designer: Donella Still
Judges: Saturday- Malcolm Mckee, Debbie Jennings, Janine Perkins

Sunday- Malcom McKee, Marie Ward, Sara Hassell

Ring 2 Show Jumping
Convenors: Chantal Hindrup, Ginny Gray ~ Course Designer: Barry Manson
Judges: Saturday- Tanya McDowell, Marie Ward
Sunday- Robyn Clarke, Debbie Jennings, Jess Bartlett

Ring 3 Show Jumping
Convenors: Melissa Proctor, Jaimee Smale  Course Designer: Anna Crooks
Judges: Saturday- Jess Bartlett, Sara Hassell

Sunday- Tanya McDowell, Janine Perkins

Ring 4 Show Hunter
Convenors: Emma Baker, Kirsty McGregor  Course Designer: Lucy Maley
Judge: - Lisa Clark
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Please Remember to Thank our generous sponsors



Contacts
First Aid: Prime Nurses. First Aid Station will be located beside Ring 1 Gate
All riders who come off must get clearance before starting in your next class - Article 224.1.4
All gates, judges boxes and the office have contact with First Aid
Vets: Vet South 03 203 9220 or CVS 03 208 0140
OnCallFarrier:Joe's Hoofs & Shoes 027 363 5603

Food Vendors

Coffee - Trudy from Zippy Coffee 8am -2pm Both days

Thai & kiwi fusion food

rROagan
BAKEHOUSE

Yo's Catering Spicy Thai/ Kiwi Fusion =~ Bogan Bakehouse 6pm -9pm Saturday
Food 10am -3pm Both days night

Dogs
Dogs must be kept on a leash at all times and any excrement is to be picked up

Please refer to the Document Section on Main-events for Dog policy




Presidents Welcome

It gives me great pleasure to welcome you all to The Dunstan Horsefeeds Festival Show
Jumping Show. Thank you to all riders and supporters that have traveled some distance to be
here, | hope you enjoy your time with us and you all have a safe journey home. How exciting to
start the new show jumping season

| would like to take this opportunity to thank all the volunteers, judges, announcers, TD,
steward and course designers for all their time to ensure that our show runs smoothly and
riders are challenged and our horses are enjoyed and looked after.

Thank You also to SEPT, Gore A&P Caretaker Dawn Ross who is doing a fabulous job with this
beautiful facility.

Special thanks to all of our sponsors who promote and support our sport, your generosity is
greatly appreciated! .

Ring Etiquette Reminder for the weekend.

- Check in with gate stewards to see where you are to go - late entries go first so
the draw may have changed

- On the sand arena there is only to be up to 6 people in the warm up at a time all
others can wait in the holding area

- Could the riders pass left hand to left hand in the practice areas to maintain a
steady flow.

- Please be considerate where you stop and stand with your mount, especially in
warm up areas or near ring gateways, please use the holding areas

- Let people at the gate know if you are scratched or not

Riders and parents please follow the correct procedure if you have questions, concerns or
queries. The TD and the Stewards are there to help. The TD is the rider’s friend, the steward is
your horse's friend and the judge's roles are to ensure the competition is run within the rules.

All the best to all competitors this weekend and throughout the season for whatever your
equine goals. Remember before you leave, please clean up everything around your vehicle,
make sure the stables and yards are spotless and you thank our wonderful sponsors.

Anna Clearwater
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General Conditions of Entry

1. Payments by direct credit to Southland Show Jumping
Group v 03-0915-0047712-000 be sure to use

your name as reference.

2. All entry fees and prize money are inclusive of GST.

3. Combinations may only enter one Championship Class
4. All competitors (inc unregistered), send full entry fees,
Including a $7 NZ Showjumping Levy per

horse/pony. Plus a ground/administration fee of $15 per
horse/pony. The admin/ground fee is non-refundable
regardless of scratching.

5. Covered Yards $40, Stables $30, Yards $15 for the
duration of the show.

6. There are no restrictions on how many classes you
may enter, but please consider the welfare of your horse
or pony. Organizers have the right to restrict the
numbers of classes you are entered in if the number
entries are excessive.

7. It is the rider/owner's responsibility to ensure all
horse/rider registrations are current as at the date of the
show. You will NOT be able to start the competition
without this being cleared.

8. Riders competing in introductory classes only either
need a casual membership (see below) or be an
introductory member, no horse registration require

9. Open classes, all riders must be fully registered,
horses must have either a full registration or a casual
registration

10. The committee reserves the right to alter or
amend the program as it sees fit.

11. All competitions will be run under ESNZ rules.

12. Juniorrider - under 18 as at 1st August 2023.

13. Formal dress code for Ring 1, Ring 2 and Show
Hunter, Art 256.1.5

14. All Southland riders select a helpers job class.
Riders who wish not to assist with the running of the
show can select ‘opt out’ for a fee of $50 fee payable
before you are able to start in your first class.

15. Working Bee times will be posted on our facebook
page

16. Dogs must be on a leash at all times!

17. No electric fencing allowed.

18. All horses must wear an ID on their horse with the
person responsible's name & phone number at all times
when they are not being ridden. This is to ensure the
person responsible can be contacted promptly if your
horse gets loose

19. Entries will only be processed ONCE payment has
been received. Late entry fees (50%) will be added if
payment is not received by the close of entries. Entries
will be declined if payment is not received at least 48
hours prior to our show

20. Refunds/Prize Money will be paid out within 21
workings days following the show. Bank Account
numbers to be provided with entry

21. No two wheeler motorbikes allowed.

22. Entry fees must be paid before stables/yards will
be

allocated.

23. ESNZ GRs Article 151: Regarding tagging protective
headwear will apply

24. ESNZ BLUE CARD ruling for concussion will apply.
25. Health and Safety protocols with be available for
viewing in the office and must be complied with as a
condition of show entry

Show Hunter Conditions

1. Any class with less than 5 entries may be combined.

2. Show Hunter classes run under ESNZ Show Hunter
Rules & Equitation Series Conditions 2023

3. All riders competing in Show Hunter HOYQ and Series
Classes must have a current ESNZ Rider full Membership
4. Riders competing in Introductory Classes can compete
using either an full or introductory membership or a
Casual Membership

5. Equines competing using the ESNZ Casual Equine Start
will not gain any HOY Points and cannot compete in

Show Hunter Series Classes.

6. Ponies may jump in any classes but must jump in their
correct category for their high points.

7. Equitation series for riders 12 years and under (Cat A
distances) Riders not eligible for Introductory or Open
Series.

Scratching & Class Changes

- Scratchings prior to close of entries or riders when
have been issued with an ESNZ Blue card — Full refund
(excl nonrefundable admin fee)

- Scratchings after close of entries - 75% refunds given
with proof of inability to compete. Vet & Doctors
certificates to be recieved withinn 15 working days of
the show.

- Scratching from a class and entering another class —
75% refund on scratched class, normal entry fee on new
class entered.

- Scratching from class and no other class entered - No
refund

All changes must be made 30mins before the start of
the class with the except of the first class which must be
made by 5pm the day prior. All changes must be made
through the office or any partial refunds will not apply

Office hours

Friday - Approx 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Saturday & Sunday - Approx 7.15am - 30 Minutes after
final class
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Show Jumping

Ring 1 Sponsor

Glenbrooke Park Meehan / Davie Famlly
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20
21
22
23
24
25

EAST COAST

MF

18
74
26
154
146
85
170
109
10
21
169
18
125
15
139
172
93
65
29
130
74
143
132
50
18

~

17

8.5°am Start,

ADVANCE \

Kiwi Tune

For Harmony HSH
Dixie

Double Connection
Silk Road
Theodore Xtreme
Zola CSNz

WSJ Jonah

Raise A Saint

Lets Tango Too
Macaroon

LV Imprint
Haupouri Dakota NZPH

Glenbrooke Rockin Roses

valadons choice

My Fine Line

Mr Kingsman

Lucia

HVP Hudson
RichPark Outlander
Beaumont Rockafella

Blytheburn Cuban Rose

Rockfort
Silver Hearts Legacy
KWL Midship

AGRICULTURE Ltd /

Advance Agriculture Ltd Open Horse
Welcome Stakes Art 238.2.1 110cm

Amy Brenssell
Jessica Hore
Caitlin Cook
Lauryn Toomey
Lana Stevens
Anya Johnston
Jackie Wear
Lana Medder
Kate Beattie
Savannah Bruce
Jacquita Warren
Amy Brenssell
Cara Quinn
Suzanne Black
Millie Scoles
Abigail White
Nadia Lyders
Siobhan Hazlett
Ginny Gray
Gail Richardson
Jessica Hore
Anna Smith
Margaret Ridley
Jade Fitzek

Amy Brenssell

Keeloowﬁt

East Coast Performance Horses in

association with Keelow Craft Boats

5 Year Old Breeding Series Art

238.1.1 110cm
Aerial’s Airline Alley

Summer Borrie
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WaterForce

wise with water

Waterforce Open Pony Welcome
Stakes Art 238.2.1 110cm

23  Burma Chilli

165 Windsor Gangster

64 Dingmac Demoiselle

Coco Cameron
Summer Roy

Zara Hazledine
119 Galaxy in Disguise Annabel Peters
34  Quicksilver

23  Windward Finnick Coco Cameron

P&/
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charlotte Davie

WORLD CLASS IUMPS

www.showjumps.co.nz

Jump 4 Joy Open Pony Welcome
Stakes Art 238.2.1 120cm

55  tc pianoman Sophie Fountain
156 Blue Crush Grace Roy
55 My Tirohanga Delight Sophie Fountain
64  Redcliffs Bill Zara Hazledine
55  Benrose Starlight Sophie Fountain
FIBER\\
F RESH
FROM NATURE, PROVEN BY SCIENCE

Fiber Fresh Open Horse Welcome

Stakes Art 238.2.1 120cm
3 GP Touch of Magic Talia Allison
162 Houston ST Rik van Miltenburg
164 TH Jasmine Jessamy Wales
18  Kiwi Tune Amy Brenssell
133 DSE Spannakiwa Milly Robinson
15  Colton AF Suzanne Black
172 My Fine Line Abigail White
17  Pure Cascade Summer Borrie
85 Theodore Xtreme Anya Johnston
33  Glenbrooke Final Rose Tanya Davie
56  Clear Ambitions Stella Bowles
130 RichPark Outlander Gail Richardson
3 Mustang Mochaccino Talia Allison
78 Rabbit Jane hunt
34  Glenbrooke Roses charlotte Davie
162 Oak Lane's Star Rik van Miltenburg
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NEW ZEALAND
WARMBLOOD
ASSOCIATION

Glenbrooke Park

Meehan - Davie Family

NZ Warmblood Association in
association with Glenbrooke Park 6
Year Old Breeding Series Art
238.1.1 120cm

15 Glenbrooke Rockin Roses Suzanne Black

=

Mainland Coachwork in association

with Atorvia Performance Horses

Junior Rider 115-125cm Art 238.2.2
125 Haupouri Dakota NZPH
74  Global PH Mylorde

MAINm

Cara Quinn
Jessica Hore

18 KWL Midship Amy Brenssell
94  Mellivora BP Holly Mackenzie
N/

liamds ou healthcare

5&91”%1 physiotherapy K B

Eastern Physiotherapy Open Horse
Art 238.2.2 130cm

98  Prince Of Brooks Kimberleigh McCabe

78 Rabbit Jane hunt

141 PL Diamond In The Ashleigh Smail
Rough

94  Mellivora BP Holly Mackenzie

~\ Boehringer
“ Ingelheim

Boehringer Ingelheim Open Horse Art
238.2.2 140cm
104 Corrida

Tyler McKee

MATAURA
W LICENSING
N ‘Z EPROlDJUIC!:IIOE TRUST
10 NZPH & A1 Equine Reproduction 7
Year Old Breeding Series Art

238.2.2130cm

NO ENTRIES

FMG

. PGG M;;?ghtson
Advice & Insurance

1" FMG in association with PGG
Wrightson Young Rider Series 125-
135cm Art 238.2.2

Clear Ambitions

1 56 Stella Bowles

2 17  Pure Cascade Summer Borrie

GU‘BRﬁVE
PANTS
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“THERAPEUTICS

12 The Brave Pants Company in
association with Animal
Therapeutics Pro-Amateur Rider
Series 120-130cm Art 238.2.2

1 3 Mustang Mochaccino Talia Allison
2 78 Rabbit Jane hunt
3 98  Prince Of Brooks Kimberleigh McCabe
4 15  Colton AF Suzanne Black
5 133 DSE Spannakiwa Milly Robinson
6 141 PL Diamond In The Ashleigh Smail
Rough
Where Champions Are Bred
Macca
Lodge
13 TIES in association ith Macca
Lodge Jumping Futurity Series
238.2.2 90cm
1 132 Rockfort Margaret Ridley
2 127 Mr Doole Aiesha Goswami
3 139 medini Millie Scoles
4 98 Ray's In Command Kimberleigh McCabe
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

40
42
103
136
37
1556
140
124
59
140
163

110
84
106
83
19
160
27
20
161
90
147
80
29
98
117
95
16
174

Ring 2 Sponsor
Animal Therapeutics

R i
Ring 2 Saturday
8.3°am Start

Blatch Bros Open Pony 90cm Art

274.2.5.1

Chocolate On Ice
Tangiwai MiniBizi
Coalie NBP

SWE Ferrero Rocher
Ashton Cartier
Golden Shutterbug
She's a Cracker
Galaxy Spider (c)
Silver Beech
Second Edition
Manaias Dream
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EQUINE PRODUCTS & SERVICES

Caitlin Wallis
Erin Wallis
James Rowlands
Electra Roskam
Payton Downs
Summer Roy
Briar Sharp

Kate Pulley

Ally Gray

Briar Sharp
Rebecca Vaughan

)

It's a Stitch Up Introductory Horse

90cm Art 274.2.5.1

Short Stuff (c)
Firebug

TD Kingston

Dubbel Shot II
Renamour APH
Savanna Blue (c)
Just In Thyme Il
Cahlua APH

Cuba cuba

King George (c)

ML Ringo

Brooklyn RS

Waitoa riverstone (c)
Ray's In Command
Coldstream Clyde
Brandy Nightcap
Jasper HSH

Aspen Park Kit Kat GNZ

Charmaine Michelle
Kayley Johnson
Bella Edwards
Gemma Johnson
Derek Brown (c)
Fleur Van Brecht
Michelle Coombes
Victoria Brown (c)
kendra van leeuwen
Becci Lampard
Brooke Strang
Sienna Hunter
Ginny Gray
Kimberleigh McCabe
Mya O'Connor
Jodie Mason

Jayne Blair-Edie
Kayla Wilson

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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139
138
20
71
61
73
162
99
128
83
31
19
142
110

159
27
98
83
106
110
162
57
84
80
156
109
61
31
11
73
16
69
28
47
161
83
57

Medini

Morewynstowe Aspire
Valentino APH
Renegade Black Dimond
MHE Footloose

Millie Scoles

Anna Schollum (c)
Victoria Brown (c)
Sacha Holm-Smith
Michelle Harrex

Beaumont Indigo Abby Hore

Mr. Musketeer (c) Rik van Miltenburg
Smartymarty Olivia McDonald
Altivo Emily Reid

Sailin Kate Gemma Johnson
Danza Eleana Daly

Da Vinci APH Derek Brown (c)
Roxanne Jaimee smale
Mangatu Billy Charmaine Michelle

Macavulay Ford

Macaulay FordOpen Horse 100cm
Art 274.2.5.1

Mac Daddy Talia Turner

Just In Thyme Il

PL Victoria's Secret
Sailin Kate

TD Kingston
Grandview Wilson (c)
Mr. Musketeer (c)
Beaumont Flare

LV No Doubts
Brooklyn RS
Cazette HSH
Tequila Twist

MHE Footloose
Danza

Flag Duty
Beaumont Indigo
Jasper HSH
Mainsfeild night rain
Poptropica (c)
Bellwood O'Banion
Cuba cuba

Dubbel Shot 11

The Labyrinth
Firebug

Michelle Coombes
Kimberleigh McCabe
Gemma Johnson
Bella Edwards
Charmaine Michelle
Rik van Miltenburg
Janelle Gibson
Kayley Johnson
Sienna Hunter
Grace Roy

Lana Medder
Michelle Harrex
Eleana Daly

Jayne Beattie

Abby Hore

Jayne Blair-Edie
Ava Hindrup

Lily Cousins

Sienna Erskine
kendra van leeuwen
Gemma Johnson
Janelle Gibson
Kayley Johnson
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cape#
hair &:/)ZMW
Scape hair & medi spa Open Pony

100cm Art 274.2.5.1

140 Second Edition

165 Golden Shutterbug
116 Gracebrook Rockstar

59  Silver Beech

38 Smok 'n' Aces
163 Manaias Dream
7 Simply Sassy
53  Purple Affair
103 Coalie NBP

124 Galaxy Spider (c)
70  Silverstream Pedro

126 Paprika

25 Golden Honey With

Spice
63 Benrose Eclipse
140 She's a Cracker

24  Galaxy Razza Ma Taz

81  Sweet Adagio

Briar Sharp
Summer Roy
Brodie Nutting
Ally Gray

Lucy Drake
Rebecca Vaughan
Harriet Baker
Bella Grace Fountain
James Rowlands
Kate Pulley

Iris Hindrup

Kaiya Goswami
Hollie Clearwater

Florence Hazledine
Briar Sharp

Ruby Cameron
Kate Hutchison

Charlton Motel Open Pony 110cm Art

238.2.21JO

24  Galaxy Razza Ma Taz
23  Windward Finnick

126 Paprika

70  Silverstream Pedro

7 Simply Sassy
53  Purple Affair
81  Sweet Adagio

119 Galaxy in Disguise

63  Benrose Eclipse

116 Gracebrook Rockstar

38 Smok 'n' Aces
23 Burma Chilli

Ruby Cameron
Coco Cameron
Kaiya Goswami
Iris Hindrup

Harriet Baker

Bella Grace Fountain
Kate Hutchison
Annabel Peters
Florence Hazledine
Brodie Nutting
Lucy Drake

Coco Cameron
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FESTIVAL
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DON'T FORGET TO CHECKR OUT
OUR STALL HOLDER S
JUMP £ JOY, EXCEL EQUNE

FIBER FRESH YOS CATERING
KIWI ARENA RARES, TRUDIES COFFEE

ANIMAL THERAPUIDICS WAREHOUSE
PENOLOPE, HORSEMPIRE
PGG WRIGHTSONS UBERHORSE

BOGAN BAREHOUSE

,JFUGLEY PLANTS
ALL ARE VALUED SPONSORS,

VetSouth
P S

25 Vet South Open Pony Development
Series 90cm Art 238.2.2 IJO

Combinations in this class can not have jumped higher than

90cm in the current season

1 67  Kiki Amore Josie Herlihy
2 136 SWE Ferrero Rocher Electra Roskam
3 163 Galaxy Silver Linings Rebecca Vaughan
4 42  Tangiwai MiniBizi Erin Wallis
5 37  Ashton Cartier Payton Downs
6 40 Chocolate On Ice Caitlin Wallis
7 136 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Electra Roskam
8 67  Kennybrook Christmas Josie Herlihy
Magic
Hokonui Rural [N SPORT
26 HRT Andrews Transport Open Horse
95cm Art 238.2.2 IJO
1 90 King George (c) Becci Lampard
2 29  Waitoa riverstone (c) Ginny Gray
3 106 TD Kingston Bella Edwards
4 110 Short Stuff (c) Charmaine Michelle
5 28 Poptropica (c) Lily Cousins
6 128 Altivo Emily Reid
7 160 Savanna Blue (c) Fleur Van Brecht
8 77  Egyptian Warrior (c) Sophie Horton
9 31 Silver Eleana Daly
10 71 Renegade Black Dimond Sacha Holm-Smith

11 1569 Mac Daddy

12 117 Coldstream Clyde
13 125 Cavalli GNZ

14 57 Beaumont Flare
15 99 Smartymarty

Talia Turner
Mya O'Connor
Cara Quinn
Janelle Gibson
Olivia McDonald



SOUTHLAND
FARM MACHINERY

27 Southland Farm Machinery Open
Horse 110cm Art 238.2.2 IJO T T
1 75 Centino Grace Hore Fa rm Ia n d s
2 93  Mr Kingsman Nadia Lyders
3 125 CavalliGNZ Cara Quinn 31 Farmlands Jingle Bells Introductory
4 98 PL Victoria's Secret Kimberleigh McCabe Horse 60cm 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1
5 29  HVP Hudson Ginny Gray 1 167 Paddington Bear Sharon Walter
6 143 Blytheburn Cuban Rose  Anna Smith 2 113 Silvermine Kate Moran
7 22 Valrhona GNZ Lauren Buckley 3 9  Reddington Fleur Barker
8 26 Dixie Caitlin Cook 4 156 Extravagant HSH Grace Roy
9 84 LV No Doubts Kayley Johnson 5 107 Pableau Sandy McLaren
10 10 Raise A Saint Kate Beattie 6 713  Cashins Gold Digger Madi Matapo
11 69 Mainsfeild night rain Ava Hindrup 7 85  Jameson Strikes Anya Johnston
12 77  Egyptian Warrior (c) Sophie Horton Diamonds
13 16 Jasper HSH Jayne Blair-Edie 8 62 R S Bucephalus Carol Haslett
14 21  Lets Tango Too Savannah Bruce 9 145 Raise ya Cards Heidi Stephens
15 164 TH Jasmine Jessamy Wales 10 722 Amour Retro Addy Proctor
16 11  Flag Duty Jayne Beattie 11 165 Midnight Rose Jess Wallace
12 166 Wilson Wallis Anna Wallis (c)
Rlng 3 SpOﬂSOl' 13 44 Waikokowai Brylea Eaves (c)
PGG Wrightsons 14 46  Teddy Phoebe Ellis
”Q TR . (?; 15 68 Elva Scott hindrup ©
‘ Ring 3 Saturday (l
m
8.30am Start :

Auto Electrical & Air Conditioning Repairs

30

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

115
41
96
4
81
39

NS

NS Vets Prancer Introductory Pony

50cm 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

Hillview Tasha

Nixy

Night Haven Bailey
Paint a Portrait

KS Guns & Roses
Dusty Hills Harmony
Jubilee Glendhe Flicka

Harper Nutting
Finnlay Wallis
Wynter Mason (c)
Cassidy Anderson
Kate Hutchison
Briar Drummond
Ada Roskam
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15
16
17

41
101
88
115
38
99
52
96
97

122
39

157

168

91
135

Suppliers of Batteries, Parts & Services

Lucas Auto Electrical Dasher
Introductory Pony 60cm

Nixy

Kennebrook 007
Bonanza

Hillview Tasha
Ellangown Flamenco
Pudding

Hokey Pokey HSH
Night Haven Bailey
LJs Arrows got gold
Paint a Portrait
Xquisite Bizkit

Dusty Hills Harmony
Glencoe May | Dance
Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Jubilee Royal Affair
Good George

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka

2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

Finnlay Wallis
Madelyn McKay
Raven Jay King
Harper Nutting
Lucy Drake

Olivia McDonald
Grace Walling
Wynter Mason (c)
Mattie McBride (c)
Cassidy Anderson
Addy Proctor
Briar Drummond
Meila Barker (c)
Marni Moody

Lauren McGowan (c)
Lila Ledgard
Ada Roskam
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11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
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115
38
97
54
149
66
101
100
126
91
42
88
123
35
52
157

148
99

168
137

85

46
138
124
156
36
92
112
165
13
51
167
11
68
113

@d
MCKEE
EQUESTRIAN

McKee Equestriain Frosty

Hillview Tasha
Ellangown Flamenco
LJs Arrows got gold
Wembleybrook Maebh
Penelope

Ashleigh Rose
Kennebrook 007
Galaxy Knight Out
Wembleybrook Kiwi Bleu
Good George
Pennbretti Baroness Bae
Bonanza

Tinkerbelle EA
Rednalhgih Joseph
Hokey Pokey HSH
Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Glencoe May | Dance
Courtesan

Pudding

Jubilee Royal Affair
Songlands Mr Sandman

Introductory Pony 70cm 2 Phase Art
274.2.5.1

Harper Nutting
Lucy Drake

Mattie McBride (c)
Zoe Isabelle Fountain
Bella Robins
Emma Henton
Madelyn McKay
Joshua Broughton
Kaiya Goswami
Lila Ledgard

Erin Wallis

Raven Jay King
Alice Pulley (c)
Jacob Davie
Grace Walling
Marni Moody

Meila Barker (c)
Tanya Reid

Olivia McDonald
Lauren McGowan (c)
Xanthe Saunders

CVS Veterinary
/ Services

o=

Jameson Strikes
Diamonds

Teddy
Morewynstowe Aspire
The Uprising
Extravagant HSH

Mr brownstone
Possum

Roadrunner GNZ
Midnight Rose
Cashins Gold Digger
Paint the Night
Paddington Bear
McMight

Elva

Silvermine

CVS Christmas Lights Introductory
Horse 70cm 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

Anya Johnston

Phoebe Ellis
Anna Schollum (c)
Kate Pulley
Grace Roy

emily Dennis (c)
Janine Lyders (c)
Danielle Molloy
Jess Wallace
Madi Matapo
Maisie Walling
Sharon Walter
Jayne Beattie
scott hindrup (c)
Kate Moran

35 The Saddle Tree Christmas Pud
Introductory Horse 80cm 2 Phase

Art 274.2.5.1
1 118 Lucy Jess Paul (c)
2 124 The Uprising Kate Pulley
3 36  Mr brownstone emily Dennis (c)
4 108 Dreams of Heaven Casey McMaster
5 112 Roadrunner GNZ Danielle Molloy
6 147 ML Ringo Brooke Strang
7 11 McMight Jayne Beattie
8 168 Sirocco Warrior Princess Maree Turnbull
9 10 Redeem Kate Beattie
10 113 Silvermine Kate Moran
11 32 AP MacRock t Heart Arabella Daly
12 48 Pandora ASH Michaela Hincks (c)
13 138 Morewynstowe Aspire Anna Schollum (c)
14 13 Cashins Gold Digger Madi Matapo
15 145 Captain Jack Sparrow Heidi Stephens
Julz Jewellery and accessories
36 Snoops Christmas Introductory
Pony 80cm 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1
1 123 Tinkerbelle EA Alice Pulley (c)
2 76  Bingley Emily Georgia King
3 67  Kiki Amore Josie Herlihy
4 144 Penmain Pitch Perfect Kate Stalker
5 101 Kennebrook 007 Madelyn McKay
6 35  Rednalhgih Joseph Jacob Davie
7 42  Pennbretti Baroness Bae Erin Wallis
8 129 Riverwood Holly's Sienna Reid
Mistletoe
9 54  Wembleybrook Maebh Zoe Isabelle Fountain
10 8 Glencoe May | Dance Meila Barker (c)
11 100 Galaxy Knight Out Joshua Broughton
12 67 Kennybrook Christmas Josie Herlihy
Magic
13 137 Songlands Mr Sandman Xanthe Saunders
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37 Little Elvies Introductory Pony 40 Deck the Halls Introductory Pony
70cm A2 Art 238.2.1 80cm A2 Art 238.2.1
1 8 Glencoe May | Dance Meila Barker (c) 1 137 Songlands Mr Sandman  Xanthe Saunders
2 168 Jubilee Royal Affair Lauren McGowan (c) 2 123 Tinkerbelle EA Alice Pulley (c)
3 99  Pudding Olivia McDonald 3 76  Bingley Emily Georgia King
4 122 Xquisite Bizkit Addy Proctor 4 144 Penmain Pitch Perfect Kate Stalker
5 148 Courtesan Tanya Reid 5 100 Galaxy Knight Out Joshua Broughton
6 54  Sugar and Sass Zoe Isabelle Fountain 6 54  Sugar and Sass Zoe Isabelle Fountain
7 126 Wembleybrook Kiwi Bleu Kaiya Goswami 7 8 Glencoe May | Dance Meila Barker (c)
8 149 Penelope Bella Robins 8 149 Penelope Bella Robins
9 91  Good George Lila Ledgard 9 148 Courtesan Tanya Reid
10 129 Riverwood Holly's Sienna Reid
Mistletoe
EQUISSAGE
“LEADING '\ \\ l INE APY”
38 Equissage Schools out Introductory . ,
Horse 70cm A2 Art 238.2.1 41 Winton’s Top Pub & Garden Bar
] 167 Ascari Sharon Walter Snow Flakes Introductory Horse
2 51  Paint the Night Maisie Walling 90cm A2 Art 238.2.1
3 92 Possum Janine Lyders (c) 1 110 Mangatu Billy Charmaine Michelle
4 86 LJ Fanta Pants Leida Joostens 2 734 Toowoomba Sharn Roskam
5 48 Pandora ASH Michaela Hincks (c) 3 121 Rednalhgih High Jinx Melissa Proctor
6 46  Teddy Phoebe Ellis 4 165 show me wild Jess Wallace
7 44 Waikokowai Brylea Eaves (c) 5 95 Brandy Nightcap Jodie Mason
8 105 General Jake Debra McLaren (c) 6 77 On Point Sophie Horton
9 167 Paddington Bear Sharon Walter 710 Redeem Kate Beattie
8 147 ML Ringo Brooke Strang
9 131 Ceasefire Judy Ridley
10 118 Lucy Jess Paul (c)
11 36  Mr brownstone emily Dennis (c)
12 86 LJFanta Pants Leida Joostens
39 Quality Presentations Santa Sack 13 108 Dreams of Heaven Casey McMaster
Introductory Horse 80cm A2 Art 7@ WK F g“
238.2.1 N @b@ -~
1 86 LJ Fanta Pants Leida Joostens ! FESTIV:IE_DS ot !
2 145 Captain Jack Sparrow Heidi Stephens DON'T FORGET T 59/1(2 LECK OUT
3 36  Mr brownstone emily Dennis (c) OUR STALL HOLDERS
4 48 Pandora ASH Michaela Hincks (c) JUMP £ 10Y, EXCEL FQUNE
5> 134 Toowoomba Sharn Roskam KIWIF lgggN}f;BlEx?a%Es, TRUDIES COPFEE
6 121 Rednalhgih High Jinx Melissa Proctor ANIMAL THERAPUIDICS WAREHOUSE
777 OnPoint Sophie Horton PGGP\Ef}%%gIT)ngS %%ﬁ%fg
8 131 Ceasefire Judy Ridley TFUGLEY PLANTS BOGAN BAREHOUSE
9 32 AP MacRock t Heart Arabella Daly JUL ARE VALUED SPONSORS
10 158 Sirocco Warrior Princess Maree Turnbull
11 165 show me wild Jess Wallace
12 105 General Jake Debra McLaren (c)
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Glenbrooke Park Meehan / Davie Family
AR %

50

= 2 O 00 N O o b~ W N -~

- O

51

o N O O b~ WODN -

- a a a
w N =~ O

238.2.21J0
50  Silver Hearts Legacy Jade Fitzek
65 Lucia Siobhan Hazlett
146 Silk Road Lana Stevens
164 TH Jasmine Jessamy Wales
26 Dixie Caitlin Cook
143 Blytheburn Cuban Rose  Anna Smith
10 Raise A Saint Kate Beattie
1564 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey
12 Gargamel Sarah Beck
3 GP Touch of Magic Talia Allison
133 DSE Spannakiwa Milly Robinson

L

DINZTAN ) agricentre

162
33
50
154
65
169
146
93
130
22
85
109
162

Ring 1 Sponsor

R K G
.. . g
R;hg1§uhday

8.5°am Start,

2o

RIS

Oak Lane's Star
Glenbrooke Final Rose
Silver Hearts Legacy
Double Connection
Lucia

Macaroon

Silk Road

Mr Kingsman
RichPark Outlander
Valrhona GNZ
Theodore Xtreme
WSJ Jonah

Houston ST

Churchy’s Open Horse 115cm Art

Dunstan Horsefeeds in association
with Agricentre South Amateur
Rider 110-120cm AM5 Art 238.2.2

Rik van Miltenburg

Tanya Davie
Jade Fitzek
Lauryn Toomey
Siobhan Hazlett
Jacquita Warren
Lana Stevens
Nadia Lyders
Gail Richardson
Lauren Buckley
Anya Johnston
Lana Medder

Rik van Miltenburg

511

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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K FESTIVAL . /

ot
DON'T FORGET TO CHECK OUT
OUR STALL HOLDERS

JUMP 4 10Y,
FIBER FRESH
KIWI ARENA RARES,
ANIMAL THERAPUIDICS
PENOLOPE,

PGG WRIGHTSONS
JFUGLEY PLANTS

YOS CATERING
TRUDIES COFFEE

BOGAN BAREHOUSE

EXCEL EQUNE

WAREHOUSE
HORSEMPIRE
UBERHORSE

ALL ARE VALUED SPONSORS,

Fernvale
Genetics

Fernvale Genetics South Island
Junior Amateur Rider Series
110-120cm AMS5 Art 238.2.2

18 LV Imprint

139 Valadon's choice

34  Glenbrooke Roses
69  Mainsfeild night rain

74  Beaumont Rockafella
172 My Fine Line
164 TH Jasmine
12 Gargamel
18  Kiwi Tune

\A/
(¥

Amy Brenssell
Millie Scoles
charlotte Davie
Ava Hindrup
Jessica Hore
Abigail White
Jessamy Wales
Sarah Beck
Amy Brenssell

a medworld partner

Hussey Paint & Panel in association
with Medrecruit Pony Mini Prix

115cm Art 238.2.2

64 Dingmac Demoiselle

165 Windsor Gangster
23  Windward Finnick
119 Galaxy in Disguise

Zara Hazledine
Summer Roy
Coco Cameron

Annabel Peters



.T.
O SADDLEFI
CAVALLERIA TOSCANA et

Rlala mracara, by ke
53 Cavalleria Toscana in association
with Saddlery Warehouse
Invercargill Horse Mini Prix
135cm AMS5 Art 238.2.2

1 98  Prince Of Brooks

Kimberleigh McCabe

Property

Brokers

54 Property Brokers in association
with Mainland Coachwork Ltd Horse
Grand Prix Series 140-150cm Art
273.3.3.1/273.4.3/273.2.2

1 104 Corrida Tyler McKee

EST i 1996

AMS SADDLER ),
/\

Hokonui Sport Horses

55 AMS Saddlery in association with
Hokonui Sport Horses Pony Grand
Prix Series 120-130cm Art 273.3.3.1

1 55 Benrose Starlight Sophie Fountain

2 64  Redcliffs Bill Zara Hazledine

3 55 My Tirohanga Delight Sophie Fountain

4 156 Blue Crush Grace Roy

5 55  tc pianoman Sophie Fountain

= HONDA

56 Ewan Allan Honda Open Horse
Championship 120cm AMS5 Art
238.2.2

3 GP Touch of Magic
2 162 Oak Lane's Star
141 PL Diamond In The
Rough

Talia Allison
Rik van Miltenburg
Ashleigh Smail

15  Glenbrooke Rockin Roses Suzanne Black
15  Colton AF

125 Haupouri Dakota NZPH
3 Mustang Mochaccino
162 Houston ST

Suzanne Black
Cara Quinn
Talia Allison

o N o o »

Rik van Miltenburg

RLIME

57 AB Lime Open Horse Championship
110cm AMS Art 238.2.2

125 Cavalli GNZ

29  HVP Hudson

18 KWL Midship

120 Gingerbread Man
69  Mainsfeild night rain
74  For Harmony HSH
93  Mr Kingsman

26 Dixie

9 132 Rockfort

0 N O 0o A WODN =

10 743 Blytheburn Cuban Rose

11 170 Zola CSNZ
12 21 Lets Tango Too
13 156 Cazette HSH

= [RANSPORT REPAIRS

Cara Quinn
Ginny Gray
Amy Brenssell
Hannah Price
Ava Hindrup
Jessica Hore
Nadia Lyders
Caitlin Cook
Margaret Ridley
Anna Smith
Jackie Wear
Savannah Bruce

Grace Roy

s —

QUI-LISE

EOAITH ISLAND SOLUTION

58 Open Pony Equi-lise Series in
association with Transport Repairs
Ltd 110cm AM5 Art 238.2.2

1 53  Purple Affair
2 70  Silverstream Pedro
3 34  Quicksilver
4 38 Smok 'n' Aces
5 7 Simply Sassy
6 59  Silver Beech
7 23  Burma Chilli
8 53  Graceland
L/,

FESTIVAL

DON'T FORGET TO CHECK OUT
OUR STALL HOLDERS

Bella Grace Fountain
Iris Hindrup

charlotte Davie

Lucy Drake

Harriet Baker

Ally Gray

Coco Cameron

Bella Grace Fountain

FEEDS

ot

JUMP 4 10Y,
FIBER FRESH
KIWI ARENA RARES,
ANIMAL THERAPUIDICS
PENOLOPE,

PGG WRIGHTSONS
JUGLEY PLANTS

EXCEL EQUNE
YOS CATERING
TRUDIES COFFEE
WAREHOUSE
HORSEMPIRE
UBERHORSE
BOGAN BAREHOUSE

ALL ARE VALUED SPONSORS,
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1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

163
136
37

1556
152
88

122
124

19
20
29
108
99
80
128
174
139
118

147
160
117
79
27
90
106
20
19
110
73
142

Ring 2 Sponsor
Animal Therapeutics

R RE

F- Ring 2 Suh&&y .
8.5°am Start
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@ ARIZTO

Leigh Jackson at Arizto Open Pony
90cm A2 Art 238.2.1

Manaias Dream
Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Ashton Cartier

Golden Shutterbug
Tallyho Elderberry
roxanne rosie
Stonefield Xquisite
Galaxy Spider (c)

Rebecca Vaughan
Electra Roskam
Payton Downs
Summer Roy
Charlotte Thompson
Raven Jay King
Addy Proctor

Kate Pulley

SVIL

Switzers Valley Transport ltd

SVT Introductory Horse 90cm A2

Art 238.2.1

Da Vinci APH
Valentino APH
Waitoa riverstone (c)
Dreams of Heaven
Smartymarty
Brooklyn RS
Altivo

Aspen Park Kit Kat GNZ
medini

Lucy

Doc Hudson

ML Ringo
Savanna Blue (c)
Coldstream Clyde
Mango Daiquiri
Just In Thyme Il
King George (c)
TD Kingston
Cahlua APH
Renamour APH
Mangatu Billy
Beaumont Indigo

Roxanne

Derek Brown (c)
Victoria Brown (c)
Ginny Gray
Casey McMaster
Olivia McDonald
Sienna Hunter
Emily Reid

Kayla Wilson
Millie Scoles
Jess Paul (c)
Tracy Affleck
Brooke Strang
Fleur Van Brecht
Mya O'Connor
Martine Hunter
Michelle Coombes
Becci Lampard
Bella Edwards
Victoria Brown (c)
Derek Brown (c)
Charmaine Michelle
Abby Hore
Jaimee smale

62
1 77
2 110
3 31
4 161
5 57
6 125
7 121
8 72
9 17
10 159
11 11
12 90
13 71
14 16
15 61
16 47
17 98
18 31
19 110
20 80
63
1 37
2 103
3 63
4 124
5 81
6 25
7 152
59
9 163
10 38

Waipounamu

CONTRACTING

Egyptian Warrior (c)
Short Stuff (c)

Silver

Cuba cuba
Beaumont Flare
Cavalli GNZ

Amour Retro
Quicksilver (c)
Aerial’s Airline Alley
Mac Daddy

Flag Duty

King George (c)
Renegade Black Dimond
Jasper HSH

MHE Footloose
Bellwood O'Banion
Ray's In Command
Danza

Grandview Wilson (c)
Brooklyn RS

Waipounamu Contracting Open Horse
100cm A2 Art 238.2.1

Sophie Horton
Charmaine Michelle
Eleana Daly

kendra van leeuwen
Janelle Gibson
Cara Quinn

Melissa Proctor
Kendra Holt
Summer Borrie

Talia Turner

Jayne Beattie

Becci Lampard
Sacha Holm-Smith
Jayne Blair-Edie
Michelle Harrex
Sienna Erskine
Kimberleigh McCabe
Eleana Daly
Charmaine Michelle

Sienna Hunter

FULLER FENCING

0800 No 8 WIRE

Ashton Cartier
Coalie NBP
Benrose Eclipse
Galaxy Spider (c)
Sweet Adagio
Golden Honey With
Spice

Tallyho Elderberry
Silver Beech
Manaias Dream
Smok 'n' Aces

Fuller Fencing Open Pony 100cm A2
Art 238.2.1

Payton Downs
James Rowlands
Florence Hazledine
Kate Pulley

Kate Hutchison
Hollie Clearwater

Charlotte Thompson
Ally Gray

Rebecca Vaughan
Lucy Drake
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11
12
13
14

53
63
24
81
23
116
53

120
139
72
16

121
110
98
57
162
77
61
117
159
109
106
27
110
75

Penelope Open Pony 110cm A2 Art

238.2.1

Purple Affair

Benrose Eclipse
Galaxy Razza Ma Taz
Sweet Adagio

Burma Chilli
Gracebrook Rockstar
Graceland

Bella Grace Fountain
Florence Hazledine
Ruby Cameron

Kate Hutchison

Coco Cameron
Brodie Nutting

Bella Grace Fountain

Excel Equine Open Horse 110cm

AMS Art 238.2.2
Gingerbread Man
valadons choice
Quicksilver (c)
Jasper HSH

T

Hannah Price
Millie Scoles
Kendra Holt
Jayne Blair-Edie

orsempire

Horsempire Open Horse
Championship 100cm AMS5 Art

238.2.2

Amour Retro
Grandview Wilson (c)
PL Victoria's Secret
Beaumont Flare

Mr. Musketeer (c)
Egyptian Warrior (c)
MHE Footloose
Coldstream Clyde
Mac Daddy

Tequila Twist

TD Kingston

Just In Thyme Il
Short Stuff (c)
Centino

Melissa Proctor
Charmaine Michelle
Kimberleigh McCabe
Janelle Gibson

Rik van Miltenburg
Sophie Horton
Michelle Harrex
Mya O'Connor

Talia Turner

Lana Medder

Bella Edwards
Michelle Coombes
Charmaine Michelle
Grace Hore
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Kiwi Arena RakesOpen Pony
Championship 100cm AMS5 Art
238.2.2

171 Call me Pengu (c) Sophie White
116 Gracebrook Rockstar Brodie Nutting
70  Silverstream Pedro Iris Hindrup

165 Golden Shutterbug Summer Roy
136 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Electra Roskam
24  Galaxy Razza Ma Taz Ruby Cameron
103 Coalie NBP James Rowlands
122 Stonefield Xquisite Addy Proctor

Ring 3 Sponsor

PGG Wrightsons

”&3 Rt Ll )
“Ring 3 Sunday 9
8.50am Start

Uberhorse

Uberhorse Sleigh Bells Introductory
Pony 60cm AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

81 KS Guns & Roses Kate Hutchison

38  Ellangown Flamenco Lucy Drake

8 Glencoe May | Dance Meila Barker (c)

88 Bonanza Raven Jay King

115 Hillview Tasha Harper Nutting
Jingle Bells Introductory Pony
70cm AMS 1JO Art 238.2.2

115 Hillview Tasha Harper Nutting

8 Glencoe May | Dance Meila Barker (c)

35 Rednalhgih Joseph Jacob Davie

99  Pudding Olivia McDonald

88 Bonanza Raven Jay King

91  Good George Lila Ledgard

38  Ellangown Flamenco Lucy Drake

54  Wembleybrook Maebh Zoe Isabelle Fountain
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Santas Little Helper Introductory
Horse 70cm AMS5 1JO Art 238.2.2
92 Possum
145 Raise ya Cards
13  Cashins Gold Digger
166 Wilson Wallis
167 Ascari
86 LJ Fanta Pants
113 Silvermine

Janine Lyders (c)
Heidi Stephens
Madi Matapo
Anna Wallis (c)
Sharon Walter
Leida Joostens
Kate Moran

82  Twin Blues Honour
105 General Jake

85 Jameson Strikes

Rayanna Jackson
Debra McLaren (c)

Anya Johnston

Diamonds
46  Teddy Phoebe Ellis
156 Extravagant HSH Grace Roy

44  Waikokowai
11 McMight
68 Elva

Brylea Eaves (c)
Jayne Beattie
scott hindrup (c)

Rudulphs Introductory Horse 80cm
AMS 1JO Art 238.2.2
168 Sirocco Warrior Princess Maree Turnbull

43  BR Mission Impossible Charlee Eaton

156 Extravagant HSH Grace Roy
77  On Point Sophie Horton
32 AP MacRock t Heart Arabella Daly
113 Silvermine Kate Moran

36  Mr brownstone emily Dennis (c)
145 Captain Jack Sparrow
11 McMight

112 Roadrunner GNZ

105 General Jake

82  Twin Blues Honour

13  Cashins Gold Digger
86 LJ Fanta Pants

165 show me wild

Heidi Stephens
Jayne Beattie
Danielle Molloy
Debra McLaren (c)
Rayanna Jackson
Madi Matapo
Leida Joostens
Jess Wallace

Fugley Plants Blitzin Introductory

Pony 80cm 2 Phase Art 274.1.5.2

88 roxanne rosie Raven Jay King

54  Sugar and Sass Zoe Isabelle Fountain
91  Good George Lila Ledgard

100 Galaxy Knight Out Joshua Broughton
144 Penmain Pitch Perfect Kate Stalker

99  Pudding Olivia McDonald

8 Glencoe May | Dance Meila Barker (c)

10
11
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129 Riverwood Holly's Sienna Reid
Mistletoe

123 Tinkerbelle EA Alice Pulley (c)

35  Rednalhgih Joseph Jacob Davie

54  Wembleybrook Maebh Zoe Isabelle Fountain

171
136
54

Udy’s Grain & Feed Ltd

Siockisis of Quality Siock Feed

Udy’s Grain & Feed Ltd Red Nose
Open Pony 90cm 2 Phase

Art 274.1.5.2

Call me Pengu (c)
SWE Ferrero Rocher
Sugar and Sass

Sophie White
Electra Roskam
Zoe Isabelle Fountain

129 Riverwood Holly's Sienna Reid
Mistletoe
D%,
Crossroads

CLINTON

Crossroads ClintonFrosty The
Snowman Introductory Horse 90cm
2 Phase Art 27.1.5.2

77  On Point Sophie Horton

1 Doc Hudson Tracy Affleck

79  Mango Daiquiri Martine Hunter
112 Roadrunner GNZ Danielle Molloy
108 Dreams of Heaven Casey McMaster
118 Lucy Jess Paul (c)

43  BR Mission Impossible Charlee Eaton
147 ML Ringo Brooke Strang
110 Mangatu Billy Charmaine Michelle
128 Altivo Emily Reid

134 Toowoomba Sharn Roskam
95  Brandy Nightcap Jodie Mason

86 LJ Fanta Pants Leida Joostens

165
36
145

show me wild
Mr brownstone

Captain Jack Sparrow

Jess Wallace
emily Dennis (c)
Heidi Stephens

Donner Introductory Horse 70cm 2
Phase Art 274.1.5.2
124 The Uprising
68 Elva
167 Ascari
165 Midnight Rose

Kate Pulley
scoft hindrup (c)
Sharon Walter
Jess Wallace
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78 Harper Horsecoaches & Horse Floats
Sleigh Bells Introductory Horse
80cm 2 Phase Art 274.1.5.2

158 Sirocco Warrior Princess Maree Turnbull

Jess Wallace

103 Cat A - Open Pony HOYQ 60cm

1 5 Afallons Royal Salute

Matilda Baker

104 Cat A - Open Pony HOYQ 70cm

1 5 Afallons Royal Salute

-
O

\

Matilda Baker

165 Midnight Rose
36  Mr brownstone
124 The Uprising

A WO N =

emily Dennis (c)
Kate Pulley

SHOW HUNTER

105 BOP & Waikato SH Groups 12 &
Under Equitation Series (cannot
enter class 113) 70cm

TREES

79 South Trees Forestry Blitzen
Introductory Pony 80cm 2 Phase
274.1.5.2

1 58 Oreo
136 Tallyho Peter Pan
149 Penelope

w N

Poppy Gray
Electra Roskam
Bella Robins

1 123 Tinkerbelle EA Alice Pulley (c)

2 100 Galaxy Knight Out Joshua Broughton
3 8 Glencoe May | Dance Meila Barker (c)

4 144 Penmain Pitch Perfect Kate Stalker

Ring 4 Sponsor
Mainland Coachwork Ltd
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- Show Hunter -7
Saturday
8.3°am start

00 Pony Practice Round #1 60cm
30 Rednalhgih Final Whistle Mia Quinn

vero\/

106 Vero Insurance Cat A Pony High
Points 70cm
1 5 vAfaIIons Royal Salute

Do ™™ e |

FESTIVAL

ot
DON'T FORGET TO CILECK OUT
OUR STALL HOLDERS

Matilda Baker

JUMP 4 10Y,
FIBER FRESH
KIWI ARENA RARES,
ANIMAL THERAPUIDICS
PENOLOPE,

PGG WRIGHTSONS
JFUGLEY PLANTS

EXCEL EQUNE
YOS CATERING
TRUDIES COFFEE
WAREHOUSE
HORSEMPIRE
UBERHORSE
BOGAN BAREHOUSE

1

1

2 52  Hokey Pokey HSH
3 58 Oreo

4 66  Ashleigh Rose

5 76  Bingley Emily

6 136 Tallyho Peter Pan

Grace Walling
Poppy Gray
Emma Henton
Georgia King
Electra Roskam

101 Pony Practice Round #2 60cm

1 52  Hokey Pokey HSH

66  Ashleigh Rose

135 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
148 Courtesan

149 Penelope

o b~ W N

Grace Walling
Emma Henton
Ada Roskam
Tanya Reid
Bella Robins

102 Cat A - Welcome Pony 60cm

1 5 Afallons Royal Salute
2 135 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka

Matilda Baker
Ada Roskam

ALL ARE VALUED SPONSORS,

07 Cat B - Welcome Pony 70cm

1

1 6 El Alpha G Wizz
2 66  Ashleigh Rose

3 76  Bingley Emily

4 136 Tallyho Peter Pan
5 148 Courtesan

6 149 Penelope

Scarlet Baker
Emma Henton
Georgia King
Electra Roskam
Tanya Reid
Bella Robins

08 Cat B - Open Pony HOYQ 70cm

1

1 6 El Alpha G Wizz
2 76  Bingley Emily

3 122 Colour Mekewl

4 136 Tallyho Peter Pan
5 148 Courtesan

6 149 Penelope

Scarlet Baker
Georgia King
Addy Proctor
Electra Roskam
Tanya Reid
Bella Robins
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Cat B - Open Pony HOYQ 80cm

6 El Alpha G Wizz Scarlet Baker
76  Bingley Emily Georgia King
122 Colour Mekewl Addy Proctor
136 Tallyho Peter Pan Electra Roskam
163 Foxley Pocket Rocket Zoe Innes

o
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Grains & Gains Cat B Pony High
Points 80cm

6 El Alpha G Wizz

76  Bingley Emily

122 Colour Mekewl

136 Tallyho Peter Pan

163 Foxley Pocket Rocket

Scarlet Baker
Georgia King
Addy Proctor
Electra Roskam
Zoe Innes

Cat C Welcome Pony 80cm
88 roxanne rosie
136 SWE Ferrero Rocher
144 Penmain Pitch Perfect

Raven Jay King
Electra Roskam
Kate Stalker

162 Tallyho Elderberry Charlotte Thompson
Cat C Open Pony HOYQ 80cm

53  Graceland Bella Grace Fountain

58 Oreo Poppy Gray

88  roxanne rosie Raven Jay King

136 SWE Ferrero Rocher Electra Roskam

152 Tallyho Elderberry Charlotte Thompson

163 Galaxy Silver Linings Rebecca Vaughan

bigonwriting

Big on Writing Pony Equitation
Series (cannot enter class 105)

6 El Alpha G Wizz Scarlet Baker

148 Courtesan Tanya Reid

162 Tallyho Elderberry Charlotte Thompson
Cat C Open Pony 90cm

53  Graceland Bella Grace Fountain

58 Oreo Poppy Gray

136 SWE Ferrero Rocher Electra Roskam

1562 Tallyho Elderberry Charlotte Thompson

163 Galaxy Silver Linings Rebecca Vaughan
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1 53
2 58
3 136
4 152
5 163
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The Brave Pants Company Cat C
Pony High Points 90cm

Graceland

Oreo

SWE Ferrero Rocher
Tallyho Elderberry
Galaxy Silver Linings

Ring 4 Sponsor
Mainland Coachwork Ltd
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2 44
3 51
4 104
5 114
6 137
7 150
8 166
9 173
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30
92
114
137
142
166
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Bella Grace Fountain
Poppy Gray

Electra Roskam
Charlotte Thompson
Rebecca Vaughan

Ring 4 Sponsor
Mainland Coachwork Ltd
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TShow Hunter Hor’se'si? |
Saturday p
19.30am Start,

ke

Horse Practice Round #1 70cm

JL Delmonte
Waikokowai

Paint the Night
Questionnaire GNZ
Major Lazer
Midnight Elsa

DSE Astek Gabrielle
Wilson Wallis
Marimekko

Mia Quinn

Brylea Eaves (c)
Maisie Walling
Tyler McKee
Brooklyn Neumann
Xanthe Saunders
katie sutherland
Anna Wallis (c)
Andrea Wills

Horse Practice Round #2 70cm

Bellwood balenciaga
NeverSayNever
Waikokowai

Paint the Night
Possum

Major Lazer
Midnight Elsa

Kate Bird
Savannah Bruce
Brylea Eaves (c)
Maisie Walling
Janine Lyders (c)
Brooklyn Neumann

Xanthe Saunders

Welcome Horse 70cm

JL Delmonte
Possum

Major Lazer
Midnight Elsa
Renegade lllusion
Wilson Wallis

Mia Quinn

Janine Lyders (c)
Brooklyn Neumann
Xanthe Saunders
Jaimee smale
Anna Wallis (c)



7 173 Marimekko

Andrea Wills

153 Introductory Horse 80cm (JAUCKLAND{ )
SHOW HUNTER
1 14  Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird
2 30 JL Delmonte Mia Quinn Jﬁ
3 114 Major Lazer Brooklyn Neumann - s{{é\{ﬂ},\},‘.;_&--
4 137 Midnight Elsa Xanthe Saunders —
5 142 Renegade lllusion Jaimee smale 158 Auckland & Waitemata SH Groups
6 747 MLRingo Brooke Strang Junior Equitation Series HOYQ
7 150 DSE Astek Gabrielle katie sutherland 100cm
8 173 Marimekko Andrea Wills
NO ENTRIES
154 Open Horse HOYQ 90cm
1 14  Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird
2 30 JLDelmonte Mia Quinn 8eah0r$e
3 60  Aramis Eilish Greene SUPPLEMENTS
4 80 Brooklyn RS Sienna Hunter
5 104 Questionnaire GNZ Tyler McKee 159 Seahorse SuPpIements Show
6 109 Immenhof GFH Lana Medder Hunter Adult Equitation Series
7 150 DSE Astek Gabriele  katie sutherland HOYQ 100cm
8 159 Mac Daddy Talia Turner 1 2 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison
9 173  Marimekko Andrea Wills 2 93  Turbo Timer Java Nadia Lyders
10 174 Aspen Park Kit Kat GNZ  Kayla Wilson 3 704 Questionnaire GNZ Tyler McKee
4 109 Immenhof GFH Lana Medder
155 Open Horse HOYQ 100cm
1 14  Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird 160 Open Horse HOYQ 105cm
2 104 Questionnaire GNZ Tyler McKee 1 47  Bellwood O'Banion Sienna Erskine
3 109 Immenhof GFH Lana Medder 2 50 PL Taste the Stars Jade Fitzek
3 102 Tramway Road Samara McKay
161 Open Horse HOYQ 110cm
1 50 PL Taste the Stars Jade Fitzek
2 102 Tramway Road Samara McKay
I
156 Equimatch Junior High Points
HOYQ 100cm
1 60  Aramis Eilish Greene FEED TO SUCCEED
162 NRM Horse High Points HOYQ
L 1 2 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison
Q":”L: 2 50 PL Taste the Stars Jade Fitzek
% é ) N
\/( 3 60  Aramis Eilish Greene
SHOWHUNTER 4 93  Turbo Timer Java Nadia Lyders

157 ESNZ Show Hunter Amateur High
Points HOYQ 100cm

2 Sandow Jacob

14  Bellwood balenciaga
50 PL Taste the Stars
93  Turbo Timer Java
109 Immenhof GFH

150 DSE Astek Gabrielle

o OBk WON -

Georgia Allison
Kate Bird

Jade Fitzek
Nadia Lyders
Lana Medder

katie sutherland
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Ring 4 Sponsor
Mainland Coachwork Ltd
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t Show Hunter 7
Suhd%y
8.5°am Start,
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SHOW HUNTER

205 BOP & Waikato SH Groups 12
Years & Under Equitation series
70cm (cannot enter class 213)

Pony Practice Round #1 60cm

5 Afallons Royal Salute
36 Riverside Deception
58 Oreo

87  Levi Exclusive

1567 Afallons Imperial

Distinction

Matilda Baker
emily Dennis (c)
Poppy Gray
Imogen Luke (c)
Marni Moody

Pony Practice Round #2 60cm

49  TF Straight Torque

87  Levi Exclusive

96  Springleigh Heaven

1561 Foxley Pocket Rocket

157 Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Boh Fairmaid

Imogen Luke (c)

Wynter Mason (c)
Georgia Thompson

Marni Moody

Cat A Welcome Pony 60cm

5 Afallons Royal Salute

49 My Masterpiece

96  Springleigh Heaven

151 Foxley Pocket Rocket

157 Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Matilda Baker
Boh Fairmaid

Wynter Mason (c)

Georgia Thompson

Marni Moody

Cat A Open Pony HOYQ 60cm

5 Afallons Royal Salute
49 My Masterpiece
1567 Afallons Imperial

Distinction

Matilda Baker
Boh Fairmaid
Marni Moody

Cat A Open Pony HOYQ 70cm

5 Afallons Royal Salute

49 My Masterpiece

157 Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Matilda Baker
Boh Fairmaid

Marni Moody

49
2 58

My Masterpiece
Oreo

136 Tallyho Peter Pan

206

1 5

2 49
207

1 6

2 49
3 87
4 136
208

1 6

2 42
3 49
4 122
5 136
6 153
209

1 6

2 42
349
4 122
5 136
6 153

Boh Fairmaid
Poppy Gray
Electra Roskam

vero'/

Vero Insurance Cat A Pony High

Points 70cm
Afallons Royal Salute
My Masterpiece

Matilda Baker
Boh Fairmaid

Cat B Welcome Pony 70cm

El Alpha G Wizz
TF Straight Torque
Levi Exclusive

Tallyho Peter Pan

Scarlet Baker
Boh Fairmaid
Imogen Luke (c)

Electra Roskam

Cat B Open Pony HOYQ 70cm

El Alpha G Wizz
Pennbretti Baroness Bae
TF Straight Torque
Colour Mekewl

Tallyho Peter Pan

Foxley Pocket Rocket

Scarlet Baker
Erin Wallis

Boh Fairmaid
Addy Proctor
Electra Roskam
Zoe Innes

Cat B Open Pony HOYQ 80cm

El Alpha G Wizz
Pennbretti Baroness Bae
TF Straight Torque
Colour Mekewl

Tallyho Peter Pan

Foxley Pocket Rocket

Scarlet Baker
Erin Wallis

Boh Fairmaid
Addy Proctor
Electra Roskam

Zoe Innes
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210 Grains & Gains Cat B Pony High
Points 80cm

1 6 El Alpha G Wizz Scarlet Baker
2 49  TF Straight Torque Boh Fairmaid
3 122 Colour Mekewl Addy Proctor
4 136 Tallyho Peter Pan Electra Roskam
5 163 Foxley Pocket Rocket Zoe Innes

21 Cat C Welcome Pony 80cm

1 24 tallyho mayflower Ruby Cameron

2 87  Levi Exclusive Imogen Luke (c)
212 Cat C Open Pony HOYQ 80cm

1 24  tallyho mayflower Ruby Cameron

2 40 Chocolate On Ice Caitlin Wallis

3 42  Tangiwai MiniBizi Erin Wallis

4 58 Oreo Poppy Gray

5 163 Galaxy Silver Linings Rebecca Vaughan

bigonwriting

213 Big on Writing Pony Equitation
Series 80cm (cannot enter class
205)

1 42  Pennbretti Baroness Bae Erin Wallis

2 24  tallyho mayflower Ruby Cameron

3 40  Chocolate On Ice Caitlin Wallis

4 6 El Alpha G Wizz Scarlet Baker

5 42  Tangiwai MiniBizi Erin Wallis

214 Cat C Open Pony HOYQ 90cm
40 Chocolate On Ice Caitlin Wallis
2 58 Poppy Gray

3 163 Galaxy Silver Linings

6

Oreo

Rebecca Vaughan
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215 The Brave Pants Company Cat C
Pony High Points 90cm

1 42  Tangiwai MiniBizi Erin Wallis

2 58 Oreo Poppy Gray

3 163 Galaxy Silver Linings Rebecca Vaughan
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10
30
44
82
111

44
82
92
104
111

30
82
92
111
166
173

10
14
30
82
89
150
173

14
30
80
89
104
150
159
173

Ring 4 Sponsor
Mainland Coachwork Ltd
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Tehow Hunter Hor’jes

Sunday

19.50am Start,

W’S“

Horse Practice Round #1 70cm

Redeem

JL Delmonte
Waikokowai

Twin Blues Honour
Mocha

Kate Beattie

Mia Quinn

Brylea Eaves (c)
Rayanna Jackson
Alycia Mitchell

Horse Practice Round #2 70cm

Waikokowai

Twin Blues Honour
Possum
Questionnaire GNZ
Mocha

Brylea Eaves (c)
Rayanna Jackson
Janine Lyders (c)
Tyler McKee
Alycia Mitchell

Welcome Horse 70cm

JL Delmonte

Twin Blues Honour
Possum

Mocha

Wilson Wallis

Marimekko

Mia Quinn
Rayanna Jackson
Janine Lyders (c)
Alycia Mitchell
Anna Wallis (c)
Andrea Wills

Introductory Horse 80cm

Redeem

Bellwood balenciaga
JL Delmonte

Twin Blues Honour
Dark Secret (c)

DSE Astek Gabrielle
Marimekko

Kate Beattie

Kate Bird

Mia Quinn
Rayanna Jackson
Josie Lake

katie sutherland
Andrea Wills

Open Horse HOYQ 90cm

Bellwood balenciaga
JL Delmonte
Brooklyn RS

Dark Secret (c)
Questionnaire GNZ
DSE Astek Gabrielle
Mac Daddy
Marimekko

Kate Bird

Mia Quinn
Sienna Hunter
Josie Lake
Tyler McKee
katie sutherland
Talia Turner
Andrea Wills



255 Open Horse HOYQ 100cm

1 14  Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird

2 89 Dark Secret (c) Josie Lake

3 104 Questionnaire GNZ Tyler McKee
4 109 Immenhof GFH Lana Medder

256 Equimatch Junior High Points
100cm

NO ENTRIES
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257 ESNZ Show Hunter Amateur High

Points HOYQ 100cm

1 2 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison
2 14  Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird
3 50 PL Taste the Stars Jade Fitzek
4 93  Turbo Timer Java Nadia Lyders
5 109 Immenhof GFH Lana Medder
UHUCKMNDU
SHOW HUNTER

i

WAITEPAATA

258 Auckland & Waitemata SH Groups

Junior Equitation Series HOYQ
100cm

NO ENTRIES

Seahorse

SUPPLEMENTS

259 Seahorse Supplements Show
Hunter Adult Equitation Series

HOYQ 100cm
1 2 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison
2 93  Turbo Timer Java Nadia Lyders
3 104 Questionnaire GNZ Tyler McKee
4 109 Immenhof GFH Lana Medder
5 150 DSE Astek Gabrielle katie sutherland

260 Open Horse HOYQ 105cm

47  Bellwood O'Banion Sienna Erskine
50 PL Taste the Stars Jade Fitzek
1709 Immenhof GFH Lana Medder

261 Open Horse HOYQ 110cm

1 50 PL Taste the Stars Jade Fitzek
[
FEED TO SUCCEED
262 NRM Horse High Points HOYQ
110cm

1 2 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison
2 50 PL Taste the Stars Jade Fitzek

3 93  Turbo Timer Java Nadia Lyders



The Dunstan Horsefeeds Festival Show
Show Director Anna Clearwater 027 2019744
Show Secretary Rebecca Drummond 022 415 1941
President of Ground Jury Blue Clark 021633 132

Steward Sharon Wilson. Bernie Hewitson. Clare White

Area Secretary Lana Stevens 027 340 5879

Treasurer Tina Mann 027 562 9915
Caterer Barbara Sutton & Ash Smail
Technical Delegate Mark Whelan 027 297 4040

First Aid Prime Nurse Michelle Lawrence 027 415 3097
First Aid Prime Nurse Liz Walker 021178 3034
Horse Ambulance Ginny Gray 0272456546
Photographer Elise Ford Photography
Announcer Ring 1 Relda McKay 027 340 8327
Announcer Ring 2 Mike Smith 027 434 1360
On Call Farrier Joe's Hoofs and Shoes 027 363 5603

Ring 1 Ring 2

Ring 3

Show Hunter

Suzanne Black 027 482 8002 Chantal Hindrup 027 234 0530

Jaimee Smale 027 208 0775

Emma Baker 027 4239184

Convenors Siobhan Hazlett 027 912 0057 Ginny Gray 0272456546 Melissa Proctor 027 779 7723 Kirsty McGregor 021 1279 590
Course Designer Donella Still Barry Manson Anna Crooks Lucy Maley
Start Time 8.30am 8.30 am 8.30am 8.30am
Judges| Malcolm Mckee, Debbie Jennings, Janine Perkins Tanya McDowell, Marie Ward Jess Bartlett, Sara Hassell Lisa Clark
Announcer Relda McKay Mike Smith
Writer Carol Mckee Janice Jones Margret O'Conner

Annabel Peters Jessica Mann, Dale Oliver

Rik Van Miltenburg

Saturday

Gate Morning

Gate Afternoon Kathryn Drummond

Lauren McGowan, Leida Joostens
Madelyn McKay,

Baker Family, Hannah Drummond
Liz Greene

Anna Smith, Jane Hunt, Tanya Davie, Sacha Holm

Ring Crew Morning Talia Turner, Jade Fitzek, Janelle Gibson

Mattie McBride, Cassidy Anderson, Casey

Georgia King, Judy Ridley,

Smith McMaster
Ring Crew Afternoon Caitlin Cook, Becci Lampard, Sienna Hunter, Fleur Van Brecht, Lucy Drake lanyaiReid, Katg&eﬁ;tgi:?:sd, BryleajEaves; Xanthe Saunders, Fleur Barker
Start Time 8.30 am 8.30 am 8.30am 8.30 am
Judges Malcom McKee, Marie Ward, Sara Hassell Robyn Clarke, Debbie Jennings, Jess Bartlett Tanya McDowell, Janine Perkins Lisa Clark
Announcer Relda McKay Mike Smith
Writer Carol Mckee Janice Jones Margret O'Conner
Sunday Gate Morning Sarah Beck Gail Richardson Hannah Price Lila Ledgard Leanne Stalker
Gate Afternoon Kate Moran, _ Proctor Family Kathryn Drummond

Ring Crew Morning Brooke, Strang, Kim McCabe, Tori Brown Michelle Coombes, Martine Hunter

Mattie McBride, Sharon Walter, Jess Wallace

Andrea Wills, Fleur Barker

Ring Crew Afternoon Sioban Hazlett, Lana Medder, Grace Roy Kate Pulley, Jayne Blair Edie, Kendra Holt

Tracy Affleck, Alice Pulley, Eleanor Daly

Josh Broughton

All Southland Riders Set Up Ring 1 - Friday 3.30 pm Ring 2 - Thursday 5.30pm

Ring 3 - Friday 5pm

Ring 4 - Friday 6pm

Common areas manure pick up|Saturday, Addy Proctor, Brooke Strang

Common areas manure pick up|Sunday, Hollie Clearwater, Sharn Roskam

If you can't do your job you must find someone else to do it & let Anna Clearwater know so | can update the list




SHOW JUMPING

Indicati ve Timetable summary - subject to change as the show progresses.

If we run ahead, we will not be stopping
Festival Show

Ring 1 Day Saturday
Class #[1 H110TP 2 5Y0 3 P110TP 4 P120TP 5 H120TP 6 6YO 7 JuniorR 8 H130A5 |9 H140A5 |11 YoungR |12 ProAm |13 TIES
Start 8:30am 9:59 am 10:22 am 10:59 am 11:32 am 12:37 pm ?@I 1:25 pm 1:56 pm 2:27 pm 2:50 pm 3:15 pm 3:52 pm
End 9:39 am 10:02 am 10:39 am 11:12 am 12:17 pm 12:40 pm 1:36 pm 2:07 pm 2:30 pm 2:55 pm 3:32 pm 4:03 pm
Ring 2 Day Saturday
Class #(20 P9OTP 21 H90TP 22 H100TP 23 P100TP |24 P110TP |25 P90A5 26 H95A5 27 H110A5
Start 8:30 am 9:15am 10:59 am ?@I 12:51 pm 1:53 pm 2:42 pm 3:14 pm 4:01 pm
End 9:00 am 10:44 am 12:06 pm 1:38 pm 2:27 pm 2:59 pm 3:46 pm 4:34 pm
Ring 3 Day Saturday
Class #|30 P50TP 31 H6O0TP 32 P60TP 33 P70TP 34 H70TP 35 H80TP 36 P8OTP 37 P70A2 38 H70A2 |39 HB0A2 (40 P80A2 41 H90A2
Start 8:30 am 9:01 am 9:56 am 10:57 am 12:10 pm ?@I 1:25 pm 2:20 pm 3:09 pm 3:34 pm 4:00 pm 4:31 pm 4:58 pm
End 8:51 am 9:46 am 10:47 am 12:00 pm 12:55 pm 2:10 pm 2:59 pm 3:24 pm 3:50 pm 4:21 pm 4:48 pm 5:17 pm
Ring 1 Day Sunday
Class #{50 H115A5 |51 AMATEUR51.1 JunAm (52 P115A5 |53 H135A5 |54 H145A5 55 P125A5 (56 H120A5 (57 H110A5 |58 P110A5
Start 8:30 am 9:17 am 10:09 am 10:51 am 11:25am 11:49 am ?@I 12:32 pm 1:30 pm 2:10 pm 3:06 pm
End 8:57 am 9:49 am 10:31 am 11:00 am 11:29 am 11:57 am 1:10 pm 1:50 pm 2:46 pm 3:26 pm
Ring 2 Day Sunday
Class #|60 P90A2 61 H90A2 |62 H100A2 |63 H100A2 |64 P110A2 |65 H110A2 66 H100A5 |67 P100A5
Start 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:59 am 10:52 am 11:26 am 11:55 am ?OI 12:43 pm 1:33 pm
End 8:45 am 9:44 am 10:37 am 11:11 am 11:40 am 12:03 pm 1:18 pm 1:52 pm
Ring 3 Day Sunday
Class #|70 060A5 71 P70A5 72 H70A5 |73 HBOA5 |74 P80OAS 75 P9OTP 76 HOOTP 77 H70TP 78 H80TP 79 P8OTP
Start 8:30 am 8:50 am 9:17 am 9:59 am 10:46 am 11:19am 11:38 am ?@I 1:03 pm 1:24 pm 1:44 pm
End 8:40 am 9:07 am 9:49 am 10:31am 11:09 am 11:28 am 12:18 pm 1:14 pm 1:34 pm 1:54 pm




